
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

NOV-2020

14-DEC-2020 13:0707-DEC-2020

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

DEC-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 52116582

Total Members 2288

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      25,96,192

Total Refund Advance      14,03,820

         11,818Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           5,211

Unexempted

      40,00,012

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 248
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       16,821PRAVEEN
SINGH

        1,236        1,7811327 101193271094 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAVEEN

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        5,133
PRAVEEN
SINGH
CHAPRANA

          428          6161328 101569817885 N.A.
        5,133            19        5,133

PRAVEEN
SINGH
CHAPRANA

-
        5,133

            0          188 - -

       10,356PRAVESH
KUMAR

          789        1,1371329 101211472449 N.A.
        9,472            13        9,472PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       12,085PRAVIN
SHARMA

          849        1,2231330 101106276265 N.A.
       10,193            13       10,193PRAVIN

SHARMA
-

       10,193
            0          374 - -

       15,482
PRAVIN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001331 101201196092 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000PRAVIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,406
PRAVIN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001332 101268925201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,303
PRAVIN  KUMAR         1,236        1,7811333 100279602759 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PRAVIN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        5,526PRAVIN KUMAR
SINGH

          426          6141334 100505883507 N.A.
        5,114            20        5,114

PRAVIN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,114

            0          188 - -

       21,681PRAVIN KUMAR
PAHILWAN

        1,250        1,8001335 101086573816 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVIN
MACHINDRA
PAHILWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,911
PREM  SINGH         1,250        1,8001336 101035173963 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,155
PREM  SINGH         1,250        2,1591337 100529534323 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
PREM  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       14,842
PREM  SINGH         1,236        1,7811338 100505592417 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PREM  SINGH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       25,263PREM
BAHADUR

        1,250        1,8001339 100280234175 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREM

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,300
PREM  KUMAR         1,166        1,6801340 100424363841 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
PREM
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,231PREM SINGH
PAL

        1,236        1,7811341 100280575733 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PREM PAL

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,469PREMBATI
CHANGRA

          916        1,3201342 101308143404 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000PREMBATI

CHANGRA
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       21,182
PREM CHAND         1,166        1,6801343 100280284525 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
PREMCHAND -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       16,074PREM SHUKLA
DHAR

          797        1,1481344 100280526570 N.A.
        9,568             0        9,568

PREMDHAR -
        9,568

            0          351 - -

       15,342
PRINCE  KUMAR         1,236        1,7811345 101284222637 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       21,850PRITAM
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1591346 101106269109 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991PRITAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       16,002
PRITI  MAURYA         1,250        1,8001347 101437364717 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRITI
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       24,386RAMA KANT
MISHRA

        1,195        1,7221515 100012247278 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347RAM KANT

MISHRA
-

       14,347
            0          527 - -

       15,482
RAM  KISHOR         1,250        1,8001516 100726867668 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
RAM KISHOR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,836RAM KRISHAN
DUBEY

        1,059        1,5251517 101350853409 N.A.
       12,710             7       12,710

RAM
KRISHAN
DUBEY

-
       12,710

            0          466 - -

       91,397RAM KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001518 101337813205 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,170RAM KAMAT
KUMAR

        1,233        1,7771519 100301253739 N.A.
       14,806             0       14,806RAM KUMAR

KAMAT
-

       14,806
            0          544 - -

       12,785RAM KUMAR
OJHA

        1,030        1,4841520 101229377831 N.A.
       12,368             5       12,368RAM KUMAR

OJHA
-

       12,368
            0          454 - -

       21,850RAM PAL
LAKHAN

        1,250        2,1591521 100301882877 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991RAM LAKHAN

PAL
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       25,170RAM SINGH
NAGINA

        1,233        1,7771522 100302340737 N.A.
       14,806             0       14,806RAM NAGINA

SINGH
-

       14,806
            0          544 - -

       23,005RAM NARAYAN
YADAV

        1,236        1,7811523 101128622856 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAM
NARAYAN
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       17,183RAM YADAV
NARESH

        1,236        1,7811524 100302467375 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAM NARESH

YADAV
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       25,343RAM NIWAS
SINGH

        1,112        1,6021525 101447859281 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350RAM NIWAS

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       21,000
RAM  PRAKASH         1,127        1,6241526 100639485832 N.A.

       13,533             1       13,533RAM
PRAKASH

-
       13,533

            0          497 - -

       15,342RAM PRAKASH
RAM

        1,236        1,7811527 101149022756 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAM
PRAKASH
RAM

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       21,550RAM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001528 100630457622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM PRATAP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,174RAM PRAVESH
RAI

        1,236        1,7811529 100504687996 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAM

PRAVESH RAI
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,657RAM SEWAK
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001530 101264779969 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM SEWAK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,195
RAM  SINGH           659          9501531 100443617389 N.A.

        7,916            14        7,916
RAM SINGH -

        7,916
            0          291 - -

       11,105RAM RAM
SUMER

          617          8881532 100302116668 N.A.
        7,403            15        7,403RAM SUMER

RA
-

        7,403
            0          271 - -

       16,774
RAM  SURESH           810        1,1671533 101214083150 N.A.

        9,724             0        9,724
RAM SURESH -

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       20,774RAMSWAROOP
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8001534 101376629508 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
SWAROOP
KUMAR
YADAV

Others
       15,000

            0          550 Others -

       11,338
RAMA  KANT           903        1,3011535 101597334621 N.A.

       10,843             9       10,843
RAMA  KANT -

       10,843
            0          398 - -
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       21,850VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,1592187 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       16,969VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,236        1,7812188 100404085753 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VIJAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,842VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

        1,236        1,7812189 101437364304 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VIJAY KUMAR

VERMA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       23,763VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002190
*
10100638463
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,001
VIJAY  PAL         1,069        1,5402191 100403433905 N.A.

       12,832             4       12,832
VIJAY PAL -

       12,832
            0          471 - -

       22,400VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802192 101241704088 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       58,963VIJAY JOSEPH
SANGRAL

        1,250        1,8002193 101039497213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY

SANGRAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,483VIJAY CHAUBEY
SHANKAR

          865        1,2462194 100403564557 N.A.
       10,380             0       10,380

VIJAY
SHANKAR
CHAUBEY

-
       10,380

            0          381 - -

        5,132
VIJAY  SHARMA           259          3742195 100412477736 N.A.

        3,115            23        3,115VIJAY
SHARMA

-
        3,115

            0          115 - -

       23,050
VIJAY  SINGH         1,123        1,6182196 100404555248 N.A.

       13,485             5       13,485
VIJAY SINGH -

       13,485
            0          495 - -

       25,231
VIJAY  SINGH         1,236        1,7812197

*
10040344203
1

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

VIJAY SINGH -
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,395
VIKANT         1,238        1,7832198 100665395446 N.A.

       14,859             0       14,859
VIKANT -

       14,859
            0          545 - -

       13,427
VIKAS  KUMAR         1,118        1,6112199 100646654749 N.A.

       13,427             5       13,427VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       13,427

            0          493 - -

       48,403VIKAS A
KARANDE

        1,250        1,8002200 101298043307 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKAS
ANANDRAO
KARANDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,406
VIKAS  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002201 101236156831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       39,248
VIKAS  SAMOTA         1,250        1,8002202 100048935501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
SAMOTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,18,883

VIKAS  MISHRA         1,250        1,8002203 101150871527 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKAS
TARACHAND
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,948
VIKASH  KUMAR         1,236        1,7812204 101064869260 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       23,093
VIKASH  KUMAR         1,132        1,6302205 100406056007 N.A.

       13,584             0       13,584VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,584

            0          498 - -

       22,979
VIKASH FOJDAR         1,250        2,1592206 100656421245 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991VIKASH
FOJDAR

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       19,600VIKASH
GURJAR

        1,166        1,6802207 101292590170 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VIKASH

GURJAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -
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